

JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 EXTRACT OF STANDBONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2017

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2016
1	Total Income from Operations	638.17	147.57	254.84	238.18	783.73	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	183.76	147.57	254.84	238.18	783.73	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	190.81	98.62	188.13	196.85	538.84	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (after Tax and after Extraordinary Items)	1,363.85	1,363.85	1,363.85	1,363.85	1,363.85	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share)						3,794.41
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year						
7	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs. 10/- per share) (a) Basic (Rs.)	0.71	0.72	1.37	1.13	3.88	
	(b) Diluted (Rs.)	0.71	0.72	1.37	1.13	3.88	

For JOINDRE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Sd/- (Subhash Agarwal)
 Whole Time Director

VALLABH POLY-PLAST INTERNATIONAL LTD.
 Regd. Office : A Wing, 3rd Floor, Raheja Point 1, Vokola Pipe Line, Santacruz (E), Mumbai - 400 055. Tel no. - (022) 39509900 Fax no. - (022) 39509934
 Email : vpil@vpih.com Website : www.vpill.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2017

PARTICULARS	Rs. in Lakhs, except per share data			
	Quarter ended 30.09.2017	Half year ended 30.09.2017	Quarter ended 30.09.2016	Half year ended 30.09.2016
Total Income	0.02	0.06	0.12	0.12
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(7.12)	(10.67)	(0.68)	(0.68)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Exceptional Items)	(7.12)	(10.67)	(0.68)	(0.68)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of the share - Rs. 10/- each)	419.59	419.59	419.59	419.59
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (Face value of 10/- each) (i) Basic	(0.17)	(0.25)	(0.02)	(0.02)
(ii) Diluted	(0.17)	(0.25)	(0.02)	(0.02)

For VALLABH POLY-PLAST INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 B. S. SHARMA
 DIRECTOR
 (DIN : 00232022)

ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Regd Office : 10, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
 Email : info@atninternational.co.in, website : www.atninternational.co.in
 Phone No: 033-40022880, Fax: 93-33-2239053
 CIN : L65999WB1983PLC080793

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2017 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
		30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2016
1	Total Income from Operations	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Extraordinary Items)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax and after Extraordinary Items) (after Tax and after Extraordinary Items)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)	(9.47)	(32.46)	(12.84)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,578.00	1,578.00	1,578.00	1,578.00	1,578.00	1,578.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1	Basic	(0.02)	(0.08)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.08)	(0.03)
2	Diluted	(0.02)	(0.08)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.08)	(0.03)

For ATN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 Sd/- (Santosh Kumar Jain)
 Managing Director, DIN No. 00174232

Asahi Songwon Colors Limited
 "Adding Colors to life"
 Regd. Office: "Asahi House", 13, Aaryans Corporate Park, Nr. Shilaj Railway Crossing, Thaltej Shilaj Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad - 380 059, Gujarat. Tel. No: +91 79 39825000
 email : cs@asahisongwon.com, website : www.asahisongwon.com, CIN:L24222GJ1990PLC014789

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	Rs. in lakhs except EPS		
		Quarter Ended 30-09-2017	Half Year Ended 30-09-2017	Quarter Ended 30-09-2016
1	Total Income from Operations	6,829.71	13,140.70	6,829.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1,228.21	1,643.68	1,157.99
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items)	1,228.21	1,643.68	1,157.99
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after exceptional items) (after exceptional items)	938.31	1,211.59	807.89
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	935.70	1,208.98	813.54
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)			
7	Earnings per share (For Continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic	1.22723	1.22723	1.22723
	Diluted	7.62	9.85	6.63
		7.62	9.85	6.63

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.sebiindia.com and www.asahisongwon.com and on the Company's website: www.asahisongwon.com. 2. Revenue from Operations for period upto June 30, 2017 includes excise duty which is discontinued effective from July 1, 2017 upon implementation of Goods and Services Tax (GST). In accordance with Ind AS 18, GST is not included in Revenue from Operations. In view of this, Revenue from Operations for the quarter/half year ended on September 30, 2017 is not comparable with the revenue from operations for the quarter/half year ended on September 30, 2016.

GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED
 Registered Office : #1, 2nd Floor, 12th Cross, Ideal Homes, Near Jayanna Circle, Residency Sector, Bengaluru - 560029
 Email : secretary@gokaktextiles.com, Website : www.gokaktextiles.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2017

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2016
Total Income from operations	4,491	6,043	1,248	4,491	6,043	1,248
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(880)	(1,860)	(1,082)	(880)	(1,860)	(1,082)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(880)	(1,860)	(1,082)	(880)	(1,860)	(1,082)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (after Tax and after Extraordinary Items)	(888)	(1,916)	(1,072)	(888)	(1,916)	(1,072)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	14	(49)	(59)	14	(49)	(59)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	650	650	650	650	650	650
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year	(4)	(4)	(4)	(4)	(4)	(4)
Earnings per equity share (of Rs.10/- each)	(13.68)	(29.48)	(16.49)	(13.68)	(29.48)	(16.49)

For GOKAK TEXTILES LIMITED
 Sd/- (Ramesh R Patil)
 CEO & Managing Director, DIN : 0758861

BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
 Regd Office : 10, Prince Street, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700072
 Phone No: 033-40022880, Fax: 033-23379563
 Email : info@bluechipindia.net, Website : www.bluechipindia.net
 CIN : L65999WB1993PLC060597

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter/half year ended 30th September, 2017 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		
	30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2017	30.09.2016	30.09.2016
Total Income from Operations	0.50	0.50	2.13	0.50	0.50	2.13
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) (after Tax and after Extraordinary Items)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)	(6.33)	(17.97)	(10.49)
Equity Share Capital	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09	1106.09
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year						
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. ___/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1. Basic	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)
2. Diluted	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)	(0.01)	(0.03)	(0.02)

For BLUE CHIP INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/- (Anant Mani)
 Managing Director, DIN No. 00174557

BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
 Regd. Off: No.299, Thambu Chetty Street, Chennai-600 001
 Tel: 044 - 25267517 / 25270992, Fax: 044 - 25291264
 E-mail: info@bafnapharma.com, Website: www.bafnapharma.com

EXTRACTS OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2017.

Particulars	Quarter ending 30th September		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year (30.09.2016)
	Unaudited	Audited	
Total Income from Operations	1068.17	6496.15	1648.78
Net Profit/(Loss) from activities after tax	(276.97)	(1847.02)	(375.43)
Net Profit/(Loss) from activities after tax and extra ordinary items	-	-	-
Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	2231.82	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items)	(1.48)	(9.90)	(2.01)
Basic: Diluted	(1.48)	(9.90)	(2.01)

For BAFNA PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED
 Sd/- (BAFNA MAHAVERI CHAND)
 Managing Director, DIN No. 01458211

AARVI ENCON LIMITED
 Engineering • Manpower • Outsourcing
 CIN: U29200MH1987PLC045499
 Reg. Office: B1-603, Marathon Innova, Marathon Nexgen Complex, G.K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013

EXTRACTS OF STATEMENTS OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS (UNAUDITED) FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30th SEPTEMBER, 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	6 months ended			
		30/09/2017 Unaudited	31/03/2017 Audited	30/09/2016 Unaudited	Year ended 31/03/2017 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	8,978.63	9,073.02	6,278.79	15,351.61
2	Net profit for the period before tax	480.31	376.55	335.36	711.92
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	355.31	316.82	218.70	535.51
4	Equity Share Capital	1,478.40	310.00	310.00	310.00
5	Earning per Equity Shares of the Face value of ₹ 10 each	2.40	102.29	70.55	172.75

Notes:
 1. The above results have been approved, reviewed and recommended by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on Tuesday, 14th November, 2017. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has carried out a limited review of the results and issued an unqualified report.
 2. The above is the extracts of the detailed format of half year ended on 30th September, 2017 filed with stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Regulation), 2015. The full format of the financial results for the half year ended on 30th September, 2017 are available on the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) website (URL: www.nseindia.com/merge) and on the Company's website www.aarviencon.com. On behalf of the Board of Directors Sd/- Virendra Dalpatram Sangavi Managing Director

IndoCount
 COMPLETE COMFORT

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results For the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2017

SR NO	PARTICULARS	Rs. in Crore except EPS		
		Quarter ended 30/09/2017 Unaudited	Half year ended 30/09/2017 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30/09/2016 Unaudited
1	Total Income from operations	492.76	924.54	576.34
2	Net Profit for the period before tax	54.78	104.40	97.48
3	Net Profit for the period after tax	35.90	67.87	62.72
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	35.60	67.26	62.58
5	Equity Share Capital	39.48	39.48	39.48
6	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised)	1.82	3.44	3.18

Notes:
 1) The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2017. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a Limited Review of the above financial results.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Financial Results of the Company for Quarter & Half year ended 30th September, 2017 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2017 are available on the Stock Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website at www.indocount.com.
 3) Revenue from operations for the periods upto June 30, 2017 includes excise duty, which is discontinued effective July 01, 2017 upon implementation of Goods and Service Tax (GST) in India. In accordance with Ind-AS 18, Revenue GST is not included in revenue from operations. In view of the aforesaid restructuring of indirect with the previous periods.
 4) The Company mainly operates only in one segment namely "Textiles" and hence segment details are not required to be published.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Date : 14th November, 2017
 Anil Kumar Jain
 Executive Chairman
 DIN 00086106

Gujarat State Petronet Limited
 Corporate Identity Number : L42200GJ1988SGC035188
 Regd Office : GSPC Bhavan, Sector-11, Plot No. 266, Village Alets, Kumbhgar Road, Taluka Hatkanangale, District Kolhapur 416 103, Maharashtra.
 Tel No. (230) 2483105 Fax No. (230) 2483275
 CIN: L72200PN1988PLC068972 | www.indocount.com | icinvestors@indocount.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2017

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Results		
		Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Half Year ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2016 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	35,267.84	67,545.45	28,873.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	26,051.14	49,938.79	19,847.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	26,051.14	49,938.79	19,847.83
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	17,695.80	32,947.42	12,843.49
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	17,695.83	32,888.86	12,843.49
6	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	56,376.70	56,376.70	56,348.88
7	Earnings per share (EPS) before Extraordinary Items			
	a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	3.14	5.81	2.28
	b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	3.14	5.81	2.27
7	Earnings per share (EPS) after Extraordinary Items			
	a) Basic EPS (Rs.)	3.14	5.80	2.28
	b) Diluted EPS (Rs.)	3.14	5.80	2.27

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website at www.gspc.com. 2. Revenue from Operations for period upto June 30, 2017 includes excise duty which is discontinued effective from July 1, 2017 upon implementation of Goods and Services Tax (GST). In accordance with Ind AS 18, GST is not included in Revenue from Operations. In view of this, Revenue from Operations for the quarter/half year ended on September 30, 2017 is not comparable with the revenue from operations for the quarter/half year ended on September 30, 2016.

